ADDISON 2D QUEEN BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material
carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.

INSTRUCTION SHEET

PART LIST

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 | HEADBOARD 1pc
2 | FOOTBOARD (with Drawers)| 1pc
3 | SIDE RAIL (LEFT) 1pc
4 | SIDE RAIL (RIGHT) Ipc
5 | UBLOCK 2pcs
6 | CENTER BAR Ipc
7 | SUPPORT STAND 2pcs
8 | SLAT
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STEP 1

Assemble

Headboard (1), Footboard (2),

Siderail 3 & 4), U-Block (5),
Center Bar (6) &
Support Stand (7).

STEP 2

Install Slat (8).

FULLY ASSEMBLED

HARDWARE LIST

DESCRIPTION

QTY

CSK SCREW M4x 30

16

DOWEL M8 x 30

Note:

JCBB SCREW M8x 16

Remove both Drawers
to access mounting points.

JCBC SCREW M6x 30

FLAT WASHER M6
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